

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 16258/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-09-2015 in CMA No. 1661/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

V. JAWAHARLAL NEHRU

Petitioner

VERSUS

C. BAMA & ORS.

Respondents

Date : 25-05-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Raveena Tandon, Adv.

For Respondents

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Shuchi Singh, AOR  
Mr. Krishna Kant Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Kumar Shukla, Adv.  
  
Mr. Maibam N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Pending interlocutory applications, if any, shall stand disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)  
Court Master